Filter Status, Duct Static Pressure, Fan and Blower Pressure, Paint Booths, Dust Collectors,
Glove Box Pressure, Bubbler Systems, Cabinet Purging
L10
Specifications:
Special Features:
• Compact Design
• 0.25% Accuracy
• Compact Design

(15)
Economical Differential Pressure Transmitter
HOW TO ORDER
L11
Model Number
  322-D001I
Pressure Range Total Error Band
322-D002I
322-D004I
322-D006I
322-D010I
322-D020I
322-D040I
322-D005P
322-D010P
322-D015P
322-Z001I
322-Z002I
322-Z004I
322-Z010I
0 – 1”
0 –2”
0 –4”
0 –6”
0 –10”
0 –20”
0 – 40”
0 –5 PSI
0 –10 PSI
0 –15 PSI
0.5 –0 – 0.5”
1 –0 – 1”
2 –0 – 2”
5 –0 – 5”
1%
1%